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Lynnette Seier Good Samaritan Society‐Albion lseier@good‐sam.com  402‐395‐5050
1222 South 7th Street
PO Box 271

Albion NE 68620 www.good‐sam.com

Janine Iossi Box Butte County Public Transit jiossi@cityofalliance.net 308‐762‐7433
1313 West First St.; PO Box 
Drawer D

Alliance NE 69301

Jonnie Kusek Panhandle Trails Intercity Public Transit jkusek@bbc.net
308‐761‐8747 
(Reservations); 
308‐761‐8748 (Office)

816 Flack Ave. Alliance NE 69301 www.panhandletrails.com

Cliff Lindell Blue Rivers AAA cliff.lindell@nebraska.gov 402‐223‐1352
Administrative Office
1901 Court Street

Beatrice NE 68310 www.braaa.org

Laurel Gardner City of Bellevue Spec. Transp. Service
laurel.gardner@bellevue.net; 
amanda.parker@bellevue.net 402‐293‐3138 210 W Mission Ave. Bellevue NE 68005 www.bellevue.net

Lona Kisela Benkelman Small Transportation dcseniors@bwtelcom.net 308‐423‐5454
PO Box 409
710 Chief Street

Benkelman NE
69021‐
0409

Nancy Eichthaler Morrill County Public Transit neichthaler@morrillcountyne.com 308‐262‐1846
PO Box 776
320 W 8th Street

Bridgeport NE 69336

Stephanie Wright City of Broken Bow Public Transportation handibus@cityofbrokenbow.org 308‐872‐5831 PO Box 504 Broken Bow NE 68822

Anna Welton Community Memorial Health Center, Inc. medrec@cmhcburwell.com 308‐346‐4440
295 N 8th Avenue
PO Box 340

Burwell NE
68823‐
0340

Joyce Deaver Tri Valley Public Transportation jdeaver@trivalleyhealth.com 308‐697‐1526 PO Box 488 Cambridge NE 69022 www.trivalleyhealth.com

Colleen Clayton City of Central City ccsc@eaglecom.net 308‐946‐5176
1515 17th Street
PO Box 418

Central City NE 68826

Karen Harbach Sheridan County Public Transit kharbach@ncap.info 308‐432‐3393 ext 23 270 Pine Street Chadron NE 69337

Carrie Breinig
Clay County Public Transportation 
(MAAA)

claycoservices@gmail.com 402‐762‐3226 100 S. Alexander Clay Center NE 68933

Jane Dailey City of Crawford cityclerk@bbc.net  308‐665‐1462
Crawford Public Transportation
135 Elm Street

Crawford NE 69339

Larry Vortherms Avera Creighton Hospital lvortherm1@avera.org  402‐358‐5734
PO Box 186
1503 Main Street

Creighton NE 68729

Sandy VanDerWalle Fullerton Area Senior Center fullertonseniorcenter@yahoo.com 308‐536‐2123
903 Broadway Street
PO Box 632

Fullerton NE 68638

Brenda Sherwin Fillmore County Transit bsherwin@bvca.net  402‐759‐3345 1320 G Street Geneva NE 68361

Carol Prince Scotts Bluff Public Transit cprince@scottsbluffcounty.org  308‐436‐6751 1825 10th Street Gering NE 69341

Dustin Butler Hall County Public Transportation
d.butler@hallcountyseniors.com; 
t.engelhardt@hallcountyseniors.com

308‐385‐5324 304 East 3rd Street Grand Island NE 68801

Trish Jimenez Perkins County Public Transit pcsenior@gpcom.net 308‐352‐4236 PO Box 156 Grant NE 69140

Cindy Sanders Guide Rock Public Transit grclerk@gmail.com 402‐257‐3945
PO Box 41
120 W Douglas Avenue

Guide Rock NE
68942‐
0041

Lynne  Viglicky
Midland Area Agency on Aging (Nuckolls, 
Howard, Clay)

lynne.viglicky@nebraska.gov 402‐463‐4565 ext 300 2727 W 2nd St., Ste 440 Hastings NE 68901

Denise Smith Phelps County Public Transit mndsmithski@yahoo.com  308‐995‐6788 PO Box 587 ‐ 416 Garfield Street Holdrege NE 68949

Vicky McNealy Pawnee County Transit
vmcnealy@senca.org; 
parmknecht@senca.org

402‐862‐2411 ext 101
Southeast Nebraska CAC
PO Box 646 ‐ 802 4th Street

Humboldt NE 68376
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Vicky McNealy Richardson County Transit
vmcnealy@senca.org; 
parmknecht@senca.org

402‐862‐2411 ext 101
802 4th Street
PO Box 646

Humboldt NE 68376

Christee Haney Grant/Arthur Handi Bus christee.haney@nebraska.gov  308‐458‐2488
105 East Harrison
PO Box 139

Hyannis NE
69350‐
0139

Billie Muehlenkamp Chase County Transit ccroad@chase3000.com  308‐882‐7520
921 Broadway Street
PO Box 1299

Imperial NE 69033

Alissa Kern Camelot Transportation Inc. alissa@camelottransportation.net 888‐452‐3194 1220 Central #3 Kearney NE 68847

Louanna Gawith Kimball County Shuttle shuttle@kimball.nacone.org 308‐235‐7448 114 E 3rd Street Kimball NE
69145‐
1456

Mitch Sump Lancaster Co. Public Rural Transit msump@lincoln.ne.gov 402‐441‐8815 233 S 10th St., #101 Lincoln NE 68508 www.aging.lincoln.ne.gov

Mike  Davis Lincoln ‐ Star Tran
mjdavis@lincoln.ne.gov 402‐441‐7185 710 J Street

Lincoln NE
68508

Roberta Kowalski Loup City Handibus rkowalski@kdsi.net  308‐745‐0222
134 S 8th Street
PO Box 250

Loup City NE 68853

Beth Siegfried McCook Public Transit bsiegfried@cityofmccook.com 308‐345‐6098 1312 West 5th Street McCook NE 69001

Dave Sullivan Hooker Co. Public Transportation soscou93@nebnet.net  308‐546‐2244 PO Box 184 Mullen NE 69152

Dana Klabenes City of Neligh dana@neligh.org 402‐887‐4225
City of Neligh Dial‐A‐Ride
PO Box 87

Neligh NE
68756‐
0087

www.neligh.org

Vicki Goeken Community Concern of Norfolk handi_bus@yahoo.com 402‐379‐4595 307 W. Prospect  Norfolk NE 68702

Marilee Hyde North Platte Public Transit HydeM@ci.north‐platte.ne.us 308‐532‐1370 1520 North Jeffers North Platte NE 69101

David Deemer City of Oakland oakhgts@huntel.net 402‐685‐5683
Oakland Heights
207 S Engdahl Avenue

Oakland NE
68045‐
1419

www.oaklandhgts.com

Coletta Clouse Ogallala Public Transit coletta.clouse@ogallala‐ne.gov 308‐284‐6400 411 East 2nd Street Ogallala NE 69153

Dennis Loose Eastern NE Office on Aging dennis.loose@nebraska.gov 402‐444‐6536 4223 Center Street Omaha NE 68105 www.enoa.org

Curt Simon Omaha Metro csimon@ometro.com 402‐341‐7560 ext. 2100 2222 Cuming Street Omaha NE 68102 www.ometro.com

Brenda Ford‐Halstead Phelps County Public Transit brenda.halstead@avera.org 402‐336‐5156
300 N 2nd
PO Box 270

O'Neill NE 68763

Stephanie Copp Valley County Health System scopp@valleycountyhealthsystem.org 308‐728‐4200 2707 L Street Ord NE 68862

Tammy McConnell Garden County Transportation
gardencountytransportation77@outlook.
com 308‐778‐7649 611 Main Street, PO Box 350 Oshkosh NE 69154

Mary Delka Webster County Public Transit wcss@gtmc.net  402‐746‐3251 432 N Elm Street Red Cloud NE 68970

Mary Peschel City of Schuyler mkpschuyler@hotmail.com 402‐352‐3101 1103 B Street Schuyler NE 68661

Jeff Baker Seward County Public Transit jeffrey.baker@sewardcountyne.com 402‐643‐4067 320 S 14th Street Seward NE 68434

Dave Doty City of Sidney Public Transit sidneybus@cityofsidney.org 308‐254‐7070
1115 13th Avenue
PO Box 79

Sidney NE 69162
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Donetta  Nye St. Paul Senior Center (MAAA) dksdk@hcss.biz St. Paul NE

Denise Willhite Hitch & Hay Public Transit granview@gpcom.net  308‐276‐2182 PO Box 81 Stratton NE 69043

Jalonda Bouray Nuckolls County (MAAA) lynne.viglicky@nebraska.gov 402‐879‐4691 447 N Central Superior NE 68978

Lois Grof‐McClintock City of Tecumseh lmcclintock@windstream.net 402‐335‐2030
Johnson County Public Transit
122 S 4th Street

Tecumseh NE 68450 www.tecumsehne.com

Corrina Duckworth Saunders County Public Transportation cduckworth@co.saunders.ne.us 402‐443‐6246 426 N Broadway Wahoo NE 68066

Cindi Stolze Wakefield Senior Center waksrctr@abbnebraska.com 402‐287‐2149 PO Box 130 Wakefield NE 68784

Scott Bartels Saline County Area Transit (SCAT) salinecat@hotmail.com 888‐433‐7228 PO Box 412 Western NE 68464 www.salinecat.com

Lori Byers York County Public Transit lbyers@yorkcountyne.com 402‐362‐7626 2325 Nebraska Avenue York NE 68467


